
 1 

  

TENDER NOTICE 
No. 04 /UE/KU/2019, Date : 17-09-2019. 

  
Sealed Tenders  for the following  works will be received in the office of the University Engineer, Kakatiya University, Warangal from  Registered firms and Contractors  as per 
G.O.M.S. No. mentioned in  column No. 7. The tenders will be opened on 01-10-2019 at 3.30 p.m  by the University Engineer, KU campus, Warangal in his office in the 
presence of the tenderers or their agents  as here under. 
 

Sl. 
No
. 

Name of the Work 
Approximate  
Value of work 

E.M.D to be paid 
by D.D.  in favour  
of Development 

Officer, KU, 
Warangal along  
with application 

Period for 
completion 

of work 

Cost of  Tender 
Schedule to be paid 
in crossed D.D  in 

favour of 
Development  

Officer, KU, Wgl. 

Class of 
Contractor 
eligible for 

tender 
schedule 

Date  for 
receipt of 

application and 
issue of tender 

schedule 

Date & Time of 
Receipt of 
Tenders 

Date & Time of 
opening of 
Tenders 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 
 
Construction of Compound 
Wall at MBA Block of 
University Arts & Science 
College, Subedari, Warangal. 

Rs.5,00,000/- Rs. 5,000.00 90 Days Rs.2,240.00 

 
As per  

G.O.M.S. No. 
14 I  & CAD 

Class V (Civil) 

 

17-09-2019 
to 

01-10-2019 
 

 
03-10-2019    

Up to 3.00 pm 
 

03-10-2019  at   
3.30 pm. 

2 

Construction of Compound 
Wall in front of Staff Quarters 
at University Arts & Science 
College, Subedari, Warangal. 

Rs.4,00,000/- Rs. 4,000.00 90 Days Rs.2,240.00 

 
As per  

G.O.M.S. No. 
14 I  & CAD 

Class V (Civil) 

 

17-09-2019 
to 

01-10-2019 
 

03-10-2019  
Up to 3.00 pm 

 

03-10-2019  at   
3.30 pm. 

 
Note : Further details  please contact  at the Office of the University Engineer, Buildings Division, Kakatiya University, Warangal during  working days. 
 
  

                             UNIVERSITY ENGINEER 

 


